
Time:-

        DATE      DAY CLASS  1 CLASS  2 CLASS  3 CLASS  4 CLASS  5 CLASS  6 CLASS  7 CLASS  8

13-11-2025 Thursday Holiday Holiday Holiday English English English English English

14-11-2025 Friday Hindi Hindi Hindi Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

15-11-2025 Saturday Holiday Holiday Holiday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi

16-11-2025 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

17-11-2025 Monday Maths Maths Maths Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

18-11-2025 Tuesday Holiday Holiday Holiday Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths

19-11-2025 Wednesday E.V.S E.V.S Science Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

20-11-2025 thursday Holiday Holiday Holiday S.S.T E.V.S S.S.T S.S.T S.S.T

21-11-2025 Friday English English English Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

22-11-2025 Saturday Holiday Holiday Holiday Science Computer Science Science Science

23-11-2025 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

24-11-2025 Monday Computer Computer S.S.T Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

25-11-2025 Tuesday Holiday Holiday Holiday G.K G.K Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit

26-11-2025 Wednesday G.K G.K G.K Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

27-11-2025 thursday Holiday Holiday Holiday Computer Drawing G.K G.K G.K

28-11-2025 Friday Drawing Drawing Computer Holiday Holiday Drawing Drawing Drawing

29-11-2025 Saturday Holiday Holiday Drawing Drawing Holiday Computer Computer Computer

Note:- 1. Students should reach to school 15 minutes before the examination timings.

               2. Students should bring their own pen,pencil,scale,colours,etc. with themselves.

               3.Students needs to clear their due fees else they will not be permitted to appear in the exams.

               4. Without admission card students won't be allowed to appear in exams school.
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